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Section 100.810  Effectiveness; Exemption from Notice 

Rules filed pursuant to this Subpart become effective upon filing with the Index Department, and may be adopted, amended, or repealed without the Notice of Proposed Rules (Amendments, Repealer).  Agencies shall submit a copy of both the Register version and the file version for review five (5) working days prior to the date the rules are to become effective.  The file copy of such rules shall be as specified in Section 100.500.  A Notice of Adopted Rules (Amendments, Repealer) and the text of the rules shall be submitted by the agency for publication in the Illinois Register as outlined in Sections 100.530 and 100.540.  The agency shall also submit an agency certification of the rules as illustrated in 100.Appendix B, Illustration C and those documents specified in Section 100.510(a). 

(Source:  Amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 13067, effective August 11, 1994)
